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6th Grade 7th Grade 8th Grade 
 
ELA 
1 Notebook Paper Wide-Ruled 150 ct  
2 Composition Notebooks (100 sheets) 

SCIENCE 
1 Index Cards 3" x 5" Ruled 100 ct 
1 Sticky Notes 3" x 3" 
1 Clorox Wipes 
1 Roll of Paper Towels 
2 Composition Notebooks (100 sheets) 
1 Plastic 3-Prong Folder 

MATH 
1 Plastic 3-Prong Folders 
4 Black Dry Erase Markers 
1 Stylus Pen for Touchscreen w/  

Rubber Tip 

SOCIAL STUDIES 
1 Broad Tip Washable Markers 8ct 
1 Spiral Notebook 3-Subject 
1 Plastic Standard Metric Ruler – 12” 

ALL 
4 HB #2 Pencil 12 ct  
2 Small Glue Sticks 
4 Box of Tissues 
1 Pre-Sharpened Colored Pencils 12ct 
1 Felt Tip Pen-Black 
1 Felt Tip Pen-Blue 
1 Felt Tip Pen-Red 
1 Scissors Rubber Grip Pointed 7" 
1 Bluetooth Earbuds or headphones 
 

 
ELA 
1 Spiral Notebook Poly 3-Subject  

College-Ruled 8.5”x11” 150 ct 
1 Plastic 2-Pocket Folder  
1 Multi-Colored 4-Pack of Felt Tip Pens 

SCIENCE 
1 Sticky Notes 3" x 3" 
1 Clorox Wipes 
1 Roll of Paper Towels 
2 Composition Notebooks (100 sheets) 
1 Plastic 2-Pocket Folder w/ Prongs  

MATH 
1 1” 3-ring binder 
1 Notebook Paper Wide Ruled 150 ct 
1 Plastic 2-Pocket Folder w/Prongs 
4 Black Dry Erase Markers 
1 Stylus Pen for Touchscreen w/ 

Rubber Tip 
1 Large Pink Eraser (Latex Free) 
1 Clorox Wipes 

SOCIAL STUDIES 
1 Small Glue Stick 
1 Spiral Notebook Poly 3-Subject  

College-Ruled 8.5”x11” 150 ct 
1 Plastic Ruler Standard Metric 12" 
1 Large Pink Eraser (Latex Free) 

ALL 
3 HB #2 Pencil 12 ct 
6 Small Glue Sticks 
4 Box of Tissues 
4 Roll of Paper Towels 
1 Pre-Sharpened Colored Pencils 12ct 
1 Ballpoint Pen-Black 
1 Ballpoint Pen-Blue 
1 Ballpoint Pen-Red 
1 Bluetooth Earbuds or Headphones 
1 Scissors Rubber Grip Pointed 7" 

 
ELA 
1 Spiral Notebook Poly 3-Subject  

College-Ruled 8.5 X 11" 150 Ct 
1 Plastic 2-Pocket Folder w/ Prongs 
1 Multi-Colored 4-Pack of Felt Tip Pens 

SCIENCE 
1 Sticky Notes 3" X 3" 
1 Clorox Wipes 
1 Roll of Paper Towels 
1 Plastic 2-Pocket Folder w/ Prongs 
2 Composition Notebooks (100 sheets) 

MATH 
1 Plastic 2-Pocket Folder w/ Prongs 
4 Black Fine Tip Dry Erase Markers 
1 Large Pink Eraser (Latex Free) 
1 Clorox Wipes 

SOCIAL STUDIES 
1 3” 3-ring binder 
1 Spiral Notebook Poly 3-Subject  

College-Ruled 8.5 X 11" 150 Ct 

ALL 
4 HB #2 Pencil 12 Ct 
4 Small Glue Sticks 
4 Box of Tissues 
1 Pre-Sharpened Colored Pencils 12ct 
1 Stylus Pen for Touchscreen w/  

Rubber Tip 
1 Bluetooth Earbuds or Headphones 
1 Scissors Rubber Grip Pointed 7" 
1 White Out Tape, Not Liquid  

 




